Bulletin No. 465
Model
TBCS-1KM-3
• NTEP, OIML, and VCAP
Certified Load Cells
• Standard System Capacities
Ranging from 60,000 lb (27,000
kg) up to 300,000 lb (136,000 kg)

Weight
3
CE
LL
 S
YS
TE
M
S
M
IL
D
ST
EE
L
DB-20000SP-3 20,000 lb / 9,070 kg 60,000 lb / 27,215 kg 94 lb
DB-30000SP-3  30,000 lb / 13,605 kg 90,000 lb / 40,825 kg 343 lb
DB-50000SP-3 50,000 lb / 22,700 kg 150,000 lb / 68,040 kg 343 lb
DB-75000SP-3  75,000 lb / 34,000 kg 225,000 lb / 100,000 kg 343 lb
ST
A
IN
LE
SS
ST
EE
L
DB-20000SPS-3 20,000 lb / 9,070 kg 60,000 lb / 27,215 kg 94 lb
DB-30000SPS-3   30,000 lb / 13,605 kg 90,000 lb / 40,825 kg 343 lb
DB-50000SPS-3 50,000 lb / 22,700 kg 150,000 lb / 68,040 kg 343 lb
DB-75000SPS-3   75,000 lb / 34,000 kg 225,000 lb / 100,000 kg 343 lb
Kits consist of 4 load cell stand assemblies, 4 stainless steel DB load cells
with 30 ft. load cell cable, 4 mild steel stands and 1 stainless steel,
NEMA 4 junction box. Stainless steel systems have stainless steel stands.
Model Load Cell
Capacity
System
Capacity
Shipping
Weight
4
CE
LL
 S
YS
TE
M
S
M
IL
D
ST
EE
L
DB-20000SP-4     20,000 lb / 9,070 kg 80,000 lb / 36,280 kg 124 lb
DB-30000SP-4    30,000 lb / 13,605 kg 120,000 lb / 54,420 kg 456 lb
DB-50000SP-4 50,000 lb / 22,700 kg 200,000 lb / 90,800 kg 456 lb
DB-75000SP-4    75,000 lb / 34,000 kg 300,000 lb / 136,000 kg 456 lb
ST
A
IN
LE
SS
ST
EE
L
DB-20000SPS-4    20,000 lb / 9,070 kg 80,000 lb / 36,280 kg 124 lb
DB-30000SPS-4                                  30,000 lb / 13,605 kg 120,000 lb / 54,420 kg 456 lb
DB-50000SPS-4 50,000 lb / 22,700 kg 200,000 lb / 90,800 kg 456 lb
DB-75000SPS-4                                  75,000 lb / 34,000 kg 300,000 lb / 136,000 kg 456 lb
Load Cell
Model
DB series
Load Cell